aluminium
fencing
pool  & boundary
Pool fencing panels & gates
FLAT TOP GATE
975mm
12

NOT FOR POOL FENCING USE
GVTUBULAR003
Order Code Description
Adjustable Gate - 1470mm
Fencing accessories
1800mm
post: GVTUBULAR004
2100mm
post: GVTUBULAR005
Bag of
100: GVTUBULAR011
Bag of
500: GVTUBULAR012
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR010
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR042
Horizontal Brackets
Available in Satin Black
Tek Screws
Black
1.8mm Wall Thickness
Alloy 6063-T6
Available In Satin Black
Post Dimensions: 50 x 50mm
FREE top cap included with each post
Suitable for 38 x 25mm rail
Allows for horizontal rail adjustment
2x fixing holes
Pack includes 4x brackets & 10x self
tapping tek screws
50 x 50mm square flat top cap
Internal fit
Black nylon
12mm
300mm
300mm Drop Bolt
Black
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR008
Core Drill Post
Available in Satin Black
Base Plated Post
Available in Satin Black
Flat Top Cap
Black Nylon
1300mm
post: GVTUBULAR006
1600mm
post: GVTUBULAR007
1.8mm Wall Thickness
Alloy 6063-T6
Available In Satin Black
Post Dimensions: 50 x 50mm
FREE top cap included with each post
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR009
Vertical Bracket
Available in Black nylon
Suitable for 38 x 25mm rail
Allows for vertical rail adjustment